Sams Town Las Vegas, NJ

27 Entries@  $19.00 Each
Added by

Added by Sams Town

Optional Pots

Optional Brackets

Championship Shirt

TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID OUT

Place Finalist

1st Place Adam Pierce
2nd Place William Scullion
3rd Place Jose G Lopez Jr
4th Place Gale E Voshell
5th Place Brian Elder

Sams Town Sweepers

Master Division

From  3/28/2007 To

$513.00

$0.00

$0.00

$40.00

$0.00

$0.00

$553.00
Games HDCP Total Dollars
241 257 20 518 $250.00
242 226 40 508 $110.00
223 231 32 486 $70.00
256 202 24 482 $45.00
211 231 20 462 $38.00

3/28/2007



