Sams Town Sweepers

Master Division

Sams Town Las Vegas, NJ					From	3/28/2007	То	3/28/2007
27 Entries @ \$19.00 Each \$513.00								
Added by				\$0.00				
Added by Sams Town				\$0.00				
Optional Pots				\$40.00				
Optional Brackets				\$0.00				
Championship Shirt				\$0.00				
TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID OUT				\$553.00				
<u>Place</u>	<u>Finalist</u>	<u>G</u>	<u>Sames</u>	<u>HDCP</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Dollars</u>		
1st Place	Adam Pierce	241	257	20	518	\$250.00		
2nd Place	William Scullion	242	226	40	508	\$110.00		
3rd Place	Jose G Lopez Jr	223	231	32	486	\$70.00		
4th Place	Gale E Voshell	256	202	24	482	\$45.00		
5th Place	Brian Elder	211	231	20	462	\$38.00		